
Tubàdzin Management Group sp. z o.o. Tubàdzin Management Group sp. z o.o. 
Cedrowice Parcela 11, 95-035 OzorkówCedrowice Parcela 11, 95-035 Ozorków

tel. tel. ++ 48 42 710 37 00 48 42 710 37 00
fax fax ++ 48 42 710 37 99 48 42 710 37 99

www.tubadzin.pl www.tubadzin.pl 



Life
SENSITIVESTONE	 4, 8, 12

ELEGANTFLOWER	 16, 20

BOTANICSTONE	 24

CIRCLESTONE	 28

MODERNWOOD	 32

ELEGANTNATUR	 36

Aldea	 40

Kuba	 44

Albero	 48

Tajga	 52

Fresh
MODERNWave	 58

ELEGANTNATUR	 62

MODERNsquare	 66

Harion	 70

Alabastrino	 76

Navona	 80

Moringa	 84

Inverno	 88

Mozaiki	 92

Energy
MODERNGRAPHIC	 98, 102

MODERNPUNK	 106, 110

Ren	 114

Homme	 122

Braid	 126 

Elegance
ELEGANTORNAMENT	 134

FLORALSTONE	 138

ELEGANTROSE	 144

BAROQUESTONE	 148

MODERNWOOD	 152

Parma	 156

Sarda	 162

Calle	 166

ANDALUZJA	 170

Sublime	 174

Colour
Orange	 180

Pop 	 182

White	 184

Black&Red	 186

Floral	 188

Green	 190

list of collection products	 192

Majolika
Punto	 198

Nimfea	 200

Malwa	 202

Avignon	 204

Pueblo	 206

Quartet	 210

Rotundo	 212

Mezza	 214

Haga	 216

list of collection products	 218

20
 x

 2
0

11
,5

 x
 1

1,
5

certificates  standards	 224



I relish the beauty of the morning.
The sunlight turns all the colours soft.

Life



5

SENSITIVESTONE



7

SENSITIVESTONE

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Sensitive Stone 3, 5 600 × 333 6 1,2 18,8 40 48 744 772
Wall tile Biała 600 × 333 6 1,2 18,8 40 48 744 772
Wall mosaic Sensitive Stone 1 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Wall border Steel 5 600 × 25 10 3
Floor tile Sensitive Stone 1 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6

Wall tile
Sensitive Stone 3
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall tile
Biała
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall tile
Sensitive Stone 5
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall border
Steel 5
600 × 25 mm   10 pcs

Wall mosaic
Sensitive Stone 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Floor tile
Sensitive Stone 1
333 × 333   /   8 mm   1,33 m2    III 



8

SENSITIVESTONE



10 11

SENSITIVESTONE

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Sensitive Stone 1, 2 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall decoration Sensitive Stone 1 448 × 223 11 1,1 16,7
Wall mosaic Sensitive Stone 1, 2 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Wall border Steel 3 448 × 23 20 6,2
Floor tile Sensitive Stone 1 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6

Wall border
Steel 3
448 × 23 mm   20 pcs

Wall tile
Sensitive Stone 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile
Sensitive Stone 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration
Sensitive Stone 1
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs

Wall mosaic
Sensitive Stone 2
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall mosaic
Sensitive Stone 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Floor tile
Sensitive Stone 1
333 × 333   /   8 mm   1,33 m2    III 



13

SENSITIVESTONE



15

SENSITIVESTONE

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Sensitive Stone 1, 2 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall decoration Sensitive Stone 2, 3 448 × 223 11 1,1 16,7
Wall mosaic Sensitive Stone 1, 2 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Wall border Steel 3 448 × 23 20 6,2
Floor tile Sensitive Stone 1 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6

Wall decoration
Sensitive Stone 3
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs

Wall border
Steel 3
448 × 23 mm   20 pcs

Wall tile
Sensitive Stone 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile
Sensitive Stone 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration
Sensitive Stone 2
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs

Wall mosaic
Sensitive Stone 2
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall mosaic
Sensitive Stone 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Floor tile
Sensitive Stone 1
333 × 333   /   8 mm   1,33 m2    III 



17

ELEGANTFLOWER



18 19

ELEGANTFLOWER

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Elegant Flower 1, 2 333 × 600 6 1,2 18,8 40 48 744 772
2-element wall decoration Elegant Flower 1 668 × 600 3 1,2 18,8
Wall mosaic Elegant Flower 1, 2 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Wall border Elegant Flower 3 108 × 600 10 11,4
Glass wall border Brown 2 15 × 600 15 2,9
Floor tile Elegant Flower 1, 2 450 × 450 / 10 6 1,21 27,2 52 62,92 1404 1434,4

2-element wall decoration
Elegant Flower 1
668 × 600 mm   3 pcs

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Flower 1
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Flower 2
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Floor tile	
Elegant Flower 1
450 × 450   /   10 mm   1,21 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Elegant Flower 2
450 × 450   /   10 mm   1,21 m2    IV 

Glass wall border	
Brown 2
15 × 600 mm   15 pcs

Wall border	
Elegant Flower 3
108 × 600 mm   10 pcs

Wall tile
Elegant Flower 1
333 × 600 mm   1,2 m2

Wall tile	
Elegant Flower 2
333 × 600 mm   1,2 m2



21

ELEGANTFLOWER



22 23

ELEGANTFLOWER

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Elegant Flower 3, 4 333 × 600 6 1,2 18,8 40 48 744 772
Wall mosaic Elegant Flower 3, 4 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Wall border Elegant Flower 1 162 × 600 9 16,04
Wall border Elegant Flower 2 57 × 600 9 5,96
Glass wall border Brown 2 15 × 600 15 2,9
Floor tile Elegant Flower 3, 4 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Wall border	
Elegant Flower 1
162 × 600 mm   9 pcs

Glass wall border	
Brown 2
15 × 600 mm   15 pcs

Wall border	
Elegant Flower 2
57 × 600 mm   9 pcs

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Flower 3
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Flower 4
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Floor tile	
Elegant Flower 3
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Elegant Flower 4
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Wall tile	
Elegant Flower 3
333 × 600 mm   1,2 m2

Wall tile	
Elegant Flower 4
333 × 600 mm   1,2 m2



24

BOTANICSTONE



27

BOTANICSTONE

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Botanic Stone 1, 2 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall decoration Botanic Stone 1 448 × 223 10 1 15,2
Wall mosaic Botanic Stone 1, 2 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Wall border Botanic Stone 1 448 × 50 10 3,5
Wall border Botanic Stone 2 448 × 15 36 5,6
Floor tile Botanic Stone 1, 2 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Floor tile	
Botanic Stone 2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Floor tile	
Botanic Stone 1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III 

Wall border	
Botanic Stone 1 
448 × 50 mm   10 pcs

Wall border	
Botanic Stone 2
448 × 15 mm   36 pcs

Wall tile	
Botanic Stone 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Botanic Stone 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration	
Botanic Stone 1
448 × 223 mm   10 pcs

Wall mosaic	
Botanic Stone 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall mosaic	
Botanic Stone 2
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2



29

CIRCLESTONE



31

CIRCLESTONE

Wall tile	
Circle Stone 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Circle Stone 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall border	
Circle Stone 1
448 × 113 mm   9 pcs

Wall border	
Circle Stone 2
448 × 15 mm   27 pcs

Wall mosaic	
Circle Stone 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall mosaic	
Circle Stone 2
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Floor tile	
Circle Stone 1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Circle Stone 2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Circle Stone 1, 2 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall mosaic Circle Stone 1, 2 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Wall border Circle Stone 1 448 × 113 9 10,01
Wall border Circle Stone 2 448 ×15 27 4,25
Floor tile Circle Stone 1, 2 448 × 448 /10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4



33

MODERNWOOD



34 35

MODERNWOOD

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Modern Wood 1, 2 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall decoration Modern Wood 1, 2 448 × 223 10 1 15,2
Wall mosaic Modern Wood 1, 2 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Glass wall border Brown 1 448 × 10 15 1,4
Floor tile Modern Wood 1, 2 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Glass wall border	
Brown 1
448 × 10 mm   15 pcs

Floor tile	
Modern Wood 2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Floor tile	
Modern Wood 1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III 

Wall tile	
Modern Wood 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Modern Wood 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration	
Modern Wood 1
448 × 223 mm   10 pcs

Wall decoration	
Modern Wood 2
448 × 223 mm   10 pcs

Wall mosaic	
Modern Wood 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall mosaic	
Modern Wood 2
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2



36 37

ELEGANTNATUR



39

ELEGANTNATUR

Wall tile	
Elegant Natur 2
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall tile	
Elegant Natur 3
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Natur 3
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Natur 2
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Wall border	
Steel 5
600 × 25 mm   10 pcs

Mosaic wall border	
Elegant Natur 3
600 × 98 mm   5 pcs

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Elegant Natur 2, 3 600 × 333 6 1,2 18,8 40 48 744 772
Wall mosaic Elegant Natur 2, 3 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Mosaic wall border Elegant Natur 3 600 × 98 5 0,29 5,15
Wall border Steel 5 600 × 25 10 3
Wall mosaic Elegant Natur 2, 3 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Floor tile Elegant Natur 2 450 × 450 / 10 6 1,21 27,2 52 62,92 1404 1434,4

Floor tile	
Elegant Natur 2
450 × 450   /   10 mm   1,21 m2    IV 



40 41

Aldea



42 43

Aldea

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Aldea 1, 2, 3 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall border Aldea 1 448 × 74 9 4,7
Wall decoration Aldea 1 448 × 223 9 0,9 13,7
Wall mosaic Aldea 1, 2, 3 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Floor tile Aldea R.1, R.2, R.3 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Floor tile	
Aldea R.1
448 × 448/10 mm   1,2 m2    III  R9 

Floor tile	
Aldea R.2
448 × 448/10 mm   1,2 m2    III  R9 

Floor tile	
Aldea R.3
448 × 448/10 mm   1,2 m2    IV  R9 

Wall tile	
Aldea 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall mosaic	
Aldea 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall mosaic	
Aldea 2
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall mosaic	
Aldea 3
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall tile	
Aldea 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Aldea 3
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall border	
Aldea 1
448 × 74 mm   9 pcs

Wall decoration	
Aldea 1
448 × 223 mm   9 pcs



44 45

Kuba



46 47

Kuba

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Kuba 1-3 250 × 360 15 1,35 18,2 54 72,9 972 1002,8
Wall decoration Kuba 1, 2 250 × 360 10 0,90 12,7
Wall decoration Valadero 1-3 250 × 360 12 1,08 15,2
Wall mosaic Kuba 300 × 300 11 0,99 10,87
Wall border Valadero 1-3 250 × 57 64 14,92
Wall border Kuba 1A 250 × 86 48 16,04
Wall border Kuba 1B 250 × 48 80 14,6
Wall profile Cygaro Kuba 1, 2 250 × 25 110 8,45
Wall profile Echo Kuba 1, 2 250 × 50 50 10,7
Floor tile Kuba 1, 2 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6
Floor block Kuba 1, 2 75 × 75 / 8 20 2,2
Mosaic floor border Kuba 1 333 × 103 / 8 14 8,6
Mosaic floor corner Kuba 1 103 × 103 / 8 40 7,4

Floor tile	
Kuba 1	
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2    IV  R9 

Floor tile	
Kuba 2	
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2    IV  R9 

Floor block	
Kuba 1	
75 × 75/8 mm   20 pcs    IV  R9 

Floor block	
Kuba 2	
75 × 75/8 mm   20 pcs    IV  R9 

Mosaic floor border	
Kuba 1
333 × 103/8 mm   14 pcs    IV  R9 

Mosaic floor corner
Kuba 1
103 × 103/8 mm   40 pcs    IV  R9 

Wall tile	
Kuba 1
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Kuba
300 × 300 mm   0,99 m2

Wall decoration	
Valadero 1
250 × 360 mm   12 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Kuba 1
250 × 360 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border	
Valadero 1
250 × 57 mm   64 pcs 

Wall border	
Kuba 1A
250 × 86 mm   48 pcs 

Wall border	
Kuba 1B
250 × 48 mm   80 pcs 

Wall profile	
Echo Kuba 1
250 × 50 mm   50 pcs 

Wall profile	
Cygaro Kuba 1
250 × 25 mm   110 pcs 

Wall tile	
Kuba 2
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2 

Wall tile	
Kuba 3
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2 

Wall decoration	
Valadero 2
250 × 360 mm   12 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Valadero 3
250 × 360 mm   12 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Kuba 2
250 × 360 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border	
Valadero 2
250 × 57 mm   64 pcs 

Wall border	
Valadero 3
250 × 57 mm   64 pcs 

Wall profile	
Echo Kuba 2
250 × 50 mm   50 pcs 

Wall profile	
Cygaro Kuba 2
250 × 25 mm   110 pcs 



49

Albero



50 51

Albero

Floor tile	
Albero 1	
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Albero 3	
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Albero 1	
450 × 450/10 mm   1,21 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Albero 3	
450 × 450/10 mm   1,21 m2    III 

Wall tile	
Albero 1
333 × 600 mm   1,2 m2 

Wall tile	
Albero 2
333 × 600 mm   1,2 m2 

Wall tile
Albero 3
333 × 600 mm   1,2 m2 

Wall tile	
Albero 4
333 × 600 mm   1,2 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Albero 1	
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Wall border	
Albero 1	
333 × 74 mm   16 pcs 

Wall profile	
Cygaro Albero 1	
333 × 30 mm   40 pcs 

Wall mosaic	
Albero 3	
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Wall border	
Albero 2	
333 × 74 mm   16 pcs 

Wall profile	
Cygaro Albero 2	
333 × 30 mm   40 pcs 

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Albero 1-4 333 × 600 6 1,2 18,8 40 48 744 772
Wall mosaic Albero 1, 3 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Wall border Albero 1, 2 333 × 74 16 7,4
Wall profile Cygaro Albero 1, 2 333 × 30  40 8,2
Floor tile Albero 1, 3 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6
Floor tile Albero 1, 3 450 × 450 / 10 6 1,21 27,2 52 62,92 1404 1434,4



52

Tajga



54 55

Tajga

Floor tile
Tajga 2	
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2    IV  R9 

Floor decoration	
Tajga 1	
333 × 333/8 mm   10 pcs    III  R9 

Floor decoration	
Tajga 2	
333 × 333/8 mm   10 pcs    III  R9 

Floor tile	
Tajga 1	
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2    III  R9 

Floor tile	
Tai	
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2    IV  R9 

Wall tile	
Tajga 3	
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2

Wall tile	
Tajga 4	
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Tajga 3	
250 × 360 mm   0,9 m2

Wall tile	
Tai	
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2

Wall tile	
Tajga 1	
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2

Wall tile	
Tajga 2	
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Tajga 1	
250 × 360 mm   0,9 m2

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Tajga 1-4, Tai 250 × 360 15 1,35 18,2 54 72,9 972 1002,8
Rectangular wall mosaic Tajga 1, 3 250 × 360 10 0,9 13,7 
Floor tile Tajga 1-2, Tai 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6
Floor decoration Tajga 1, 2 333 × 333 /8 10 1,11 16,45



The morning breeze refreshes the brain
and the body; my day is gaining momentum.

Fresh



59

MODERNWAVE



61

MODERNWAVE

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Modern Wave 1-3 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall tile Biała 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Glass wall border Black 2, Red 2   448 × 10 15 1,4
Floor tile White R.1 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Floor tile	
White R.1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV  R10 

Glass wall border	
Black 2
448 × 10 mm   15 pcs

Glass wall border	
Red 2
448 × 10 mm   15 pcs

Wall tile	
Modern Wave 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Modern Wave 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Biała 
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Modern Wave 3
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2



62

ELEGANTNATUR



64 65

ELEGANTNATUR

Floor tile	
Elegant Natur 2
450 × 450   /   10 mm   1,21 m2    IV 

Wall tile	
Elegant Natur 2
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall decoration	
Elegant Natur 1
600 × 333 mm   5 pcs

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Natur 2	
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Wall border	
Elegant Natur 2
600 × 162 mm   10 pcs

Wall border	
Elegant Natur 1
600 × 162 mm   10 pcs

Wall tile	
Elegant Natur 1
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Natur 1
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Floor tile	
Elegant Natur 1
450 × 450   /   10 mm   1,21 m2    III 

Wall border	
Steel 5
600 × 25 mm   10 pcs tile dimensions in mm

pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross
Wall tile Elegant Natur 1, 2 600 × 333 6 1,2 18,8 40 48 744 772
Wall decoration Elegant Natur 1 600 × 333 5 1 15,7
Wall border Elegant Natur 1, 2 600 × 162 10 17,8
Wall mosaic Elegant Natur 2 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Wall border Steel 5 600 × 25 10 0,15 3
Floor tile Elegant Natur 1, 2 450 × 450 / 10 6 1,21 27,2 52 62,9 1404 1434,4



67

MODERNSQUARE



69

MODERNSQUARE

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Modern Square 1, 2 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall decoration Modern Square 1 448 × 223 10 1 15,2
Wall mosaic Modern Square 1, 2 298 × 298 10 0,89 9,9
Rectangular wall mosaic Modern Square 1, 2 298 × 298 11 0,98 10,87
Wall border Modern Square 1 448 × 105 10 3,7
Wall border Modern Square 2 448 × 52 10 4
Glass wall border Black 2, Red 2 448 × 10 15 1,4
Floor tile Modern Square 1, 2 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Wall border
Modern Square 1
448 × 105 mm   10 pcs

Wall border
Modern Square 2
448 × 52 mm   10 pcs

Wall mosaic
Modern Square 1 
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic
Modern Square 1 
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Wall mosaic
Modern Square 2 
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic
Modern Square 2 
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Floor tile
Modern Square 2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Floor tile
Modern Square 1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III 

Wall tile
Modern Square 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile
Modern Square 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration
Modern Square 1
448 × 223 mm   10 pcs

Glass wall border
Black 2
448 × 10 mm   15 pcs

Glass wall border
Red 2
448 × 10 mm   15 pcs



70 71

Harion



72 73

Harion



74 75

Harion

Wall mosaic	
Harion 1
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Floor tile	
Harion R.1
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2    III  R9 

Wall mosaic	
Harion 2
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Harion 3
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Floor tile	
Harion R.2
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2    III  R9 

Floor tile	
Harion R.3
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2    IV  R9 

Wall tile	
Harion R.1
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall decoration	
Harion Rens R.1
327 × 593 mm   6 pcs 

Wall border
Harion 1
593 × 57 mm   10 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Harion R.1
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Harion Rens R.2
327 × 593 mm   6 pcs 

Wall tile	
Harion R.2
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall border
Harion 2
593 × 57 mm   10 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Harion R.2
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 

Wall tile	
Harion R.3
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Harion R.1, R.2, R.3 327 × 593 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
Wall decoration Harion Rens R.1, R.2 327 × 593 6 1,2 18,8
Wall decoration Harion R.1, R.2 327 × 593 1 0,19 3,4
Wall border Harion 1, 2 593 × 57 10 6,2
Wall mosaic Harion 1, 2, 3 295 × 327 10 0,96 15,9
Floor tile Harion R.1, R.2, R.3 327 × 327 / 8 12 1,28 24,2 48 61,4 1152 1181,6



Alabastrino



78 79

Alabastrino

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Alabastrino R.1 327 ×  593 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
Wall border Alabastrino fiore 1, 2 162,5  ×  593 10 17,8
Square wall mosaic Alabastrino 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Rectangular wall mosaic Alabastrino 295 × 327 10 0,96 15,9
Floor tile Alabastrino R.1 327 × 327 / 8 12 1,28 24,2 48 61,44 1152 1181,6
Floor tile Alabastrino 450 × 450 / 10 6 1,21 27,2 52 62,92 1404 1434,4

Floor tile Alabastrino 1 598 × 598 / 10 4 1,43 36,2 24 34,33 864 888,8

Floor tile	
Alabastrino R.1
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2    IV  R9 

Floor tile	
Alabastrino
450 × 450/10 mm   1,21 m2    IV  R9 

Floor tile	
Alabastrino 1
598 × 598/10 mm   1,43 m2    IV  R9 

Rectangular wall mosaic
Alabastrino
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Square wall mosaic
Alabastrino
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Wall tile
Alabastrino R.1
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall border	
Alabastrino fiore 2
162,5 × 593 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border	
Alabastrino fiore 1
162,5 × 593 mm   10 pcs 



80 81

Navona



82 83

Navona

tile dimensions in mm

pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Navona R.1  327 × 593 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
Wall mosaic Navona 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Wall border Navona 1 74 × 593 10 7,4
Wall profile Cygaro Navona 1 327 × 30 40 8,2
Floor tile Navona R.1 327 × 327 / 8 12 1,28 24,2 48 61,44 1152 1181,6
Floor tile Navona 1 450 × 450 / 10 6 1,21 27,2 52 62,92 1404 1434,4

Floor tile	
Navona 1
450 × 450/10 mm   1,21 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Navona R.1
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2    III 

Wall tile	
Navona R.1
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall border	
Navona 1
74 × 593 mm   10 pcs 

Wall mosaic	
Navona
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Wall profile	
Cygaro Navona 1
327 × 30 mm   40 pcs 



84

Moringa



86 87

Moringa

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Moringa R.1, R.2 327 × 593 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
Wall border Moringa 1, 2 162 × 593 10 17,8
Wall border Moringa Kora 1, 2 327 × 80 16 7,56
Rectangular wall mosaic Moringa 1, 2 295 × 327 10 0,96 15,9
Wall mosaic Moringa Kora 1, 2 327 × 327 9 0,96 15,05
Floor tile Moringa R.1, R.2 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Floor tile	
Moringa R.1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III  R10 

Floor tile	
Moringa R.2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV  R10 

Wall tile	
Moringa R.1
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Moringa 1
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Wall border	
Moringa 1
162 × 593 mm   10 pcs

Wall border	
Moringa Kora 1
327 × 80 mm   16 pcs 

Wall mosaic	
Moringa Kora 1
327 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Wall tile	
Moringa R.2
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall border	
Moringa 2
162 × 593 mm   10 pcs

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Moringa 2
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Moringa Kora 2
327 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Wall border	
Moringa Kora 2
327 × 80 mm   16 pcs 



Inverno



90 91

Inverno

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Inverno 1, 2 250 × 360 15 1,35 18,2 54 72,9 972 1002,8
Wall decoration Inverno 250 × 360 15 1,35 18,95
Wall border Inverno 1, 2 124 × 360 12 9,2
Wall border Inverno fiore 45 × 360 12 3,2
Wall mosaic Inverno 1, 2 300 × 300 11 0,99 10,87
Floor tile Inverno 1 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6

Floor tile	
Inverno 1
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2     III  R9 

Wall tile	
Inverno 1
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2

Wall mosaic	
Inverno 1
300 × 300 mm   0,99 m2 

Wall border	
Inverno 1
124 × 360 mm   12 pcs 

Wall border	
Inverno fiore
45 × 360 mm   12 pcs 

Wall tile	
Inverno 2
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2

Wall mosaic	
Inverno 2
300 × 300 mm   0,99 m2 

Wall border	
Inverno 2
124 × 360 mm   12 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Inverno
250 × 360 mm   15 pcs 



92 93

Mozaiki



94 95

Mozaiki

tile dimensions in mm

pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall mosaic (all) 300 × 300 12 1,08 11,12

Wall mosaic	
Atol
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Erba
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Fiore
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Lira
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Mare
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Mokka
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Lazur
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Perła
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Sole
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Terra
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Caffe
300 × 300 mm   1,08 m2 



My life tends to be very hectic; the city
pulsates with colour.

Energy



99

Moderngraphic



100 101

Moderngraphic

tile dimensions in 
mm

pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross
Wall tile Modern Graphic 1, 4 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall decoration Modern Graphic 1 448 × 223 11 1,1 16,7
Wall mosaic Modern Graphic 1, 4 298 × 298 10 0,89 9,9
Rectangular wall mosaic Modern Graphic 1, 4 298 × 298 11 0,98 10,87
Floor tile Modern Graphic 1 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Wall mosaic
Modern Graphic 1
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Modern Graphic 1
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Wall mosaic
Modern Graphic 4
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Modern Graphic 4
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Floor tile	
Modern Graphic 1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III 

Wall tile	
Modern Graphic 4
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Modern Graphic 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration	
Modern Graphic 1
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs



102 103

Moderngraphic



104 105

Moderngraphic

Rectangular wall mosaic
Modern Graphic 2
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Modern Graphic 1, 2, 4 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
2-element wall decoration Modern Graphic 2, 3 448 × 448 5 1 15,2
Wall mosaic Modern Graphic 1, 2, 4 298 × 298 10 0,89 9,9
Rectangular wall mosaic Modern Graphic 1, 2, 4 298 × 298 11 0,98 10,87
Floor tile Modern Graphic 1, 2 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

2-element wall decoration	
Modern Graphic 2
448 × 448 mm   5 pcs

2-element wall decoration	
Modern Graphic 3
448 × 448 mm   5 pcs

Wall mosaic
Modern Graphic 1
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic
Modern Graphic 1
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Wall mosaic
Modern Graphic 4
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Wall mosaic
Modern Graphic 2
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic
Modern Graphic 4
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Floor tile	
Modern Graphic 2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Floor tile	
Modern Graphic 1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III 

Wall tile	
Modern Graphic 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Modern Graphic 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Modern Graphic 4
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2



107

MODERNPUNK



109

MODERNPUNK

Wall mosaic	
Modern Punk 2
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Modern Punk 2
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Wall mosaic	
Modern Punk 1
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Modern Punk 1
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Floor tile	
Modern Punk 2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Wall tile	
Modern Punk 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration	
Modern Punk 3
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs

Wall decoration	
Modern Punk 4
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs

Wall tile	
Modern Punk 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration	
Modern Punk 1
448 × 223 mm   4 pcs

Wall border	
Modern Punk 1
448 × 43 mm   6 pcs

tile dimensions in 
mm

pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross
Wall tile Modern Punk 1, 2 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall decoration Modern Punk 1 448 × 223 4 0,4 7,16
Wall decoration Modern Punk 3, 4 448 × 223 11 1,1 16,7
Rectangular wall mosaic Modern Punk 1, 2 298 × 298 11 0,98 10,87
Wall mosaic Modern Punk 1, 2 298 × 298 10 0,89 9,9
Wall border Modern Punk 1 448 × 43 6 2,3
Floor tile Modern Punk 2 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4



110 111

MODERNPUNK



112 113

MODERNPUNK

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Modern Punk 1, 3 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,2
Wall decoration Modern Punk 2 448 × 223 11 1,1 16,7
Rectangular wall mosaic Modern Punk 1, 2 298 × 298 11 0,98 10,87
Wall mosaic Modern Punk 1, 2 298 × 298 10 0,89 9,9
Wall border Modern Punk 2 448 × 71 10 5,2
Floor tile Modern Punk 1, 2 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4
Floor tile Modern Punk 3, 4 110 × 448 / 10 20 0,99 22,7 48 47,44 1080 1109,6
Floor corner Modern Punk 110 × 110 /10 34 8,7

Floor tile	
Modern Punk 2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Floor tile	
Modern Punk 1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Floor tile 
Modern Punk 3
110 × 448/   10 mm	

 0,99 m2    IV 

Floor tile 	
Modern Punk 4
110 × 448   /   10 mm	

 0,99 m2    IV 

Floor corner	
Modern Punk
110 × 110   /   10 mm	

 34 pcs 

Wall mosaic	
Modern Punk 2
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Modern Punk 2
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Wall mosaic	
Modern Punk 1
298 × 298 mm   0,89 m2

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Modern Punk 1
298 × 298 mm   0,98 m2

Wall tile	
Modern Punk 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Modern Punk 3
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration	
Modern Punk 2
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs

Wall border	
Modern Punk 2
448 × 71 mm   10 pcs



114 115

Ren



116 117

Ren



118 119

Ren



120 121

Ren

Floor tile	
Ren R.1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III  R9 

size of the product photo:	
70% of the other products

9-element wall mosaic
Ren
300 × 2700 mm   0,81 m2/1 pcs

Floor tile	
Ren R.2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III  R9 

Floor tile	
Ren R.3
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV  R9 

2-element wall decoration	
Ren 1
448 × 448 mm   5 pcs 

Wall border	
Ren 1
448 × 10 mm   15 pcs 

Wall tile	
Ren 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Ren 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2 

2-element wall decoration	
Ren 2
448 × 448 mm   5 pcs 

Wall tile	
Ren 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Ren 2
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2 

Wall tile	
Ren 3
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Ren 3
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2 

tile dimensions in mm

pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Ren 1, 2, 3 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 953,4 973,4
Wall mosaic Ren 1, 2, 3 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
9-element wall mosaic Ren 300 × 2700 1 0,81 11,9
Wall border Ren 1 448 × 10 15 1,4
2-element wall decoration Ren 1, 2 448 × 448 5 1 16,2
Floor tile Ren R.1, R.2, R.3 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4



122 123

Homme



124 125

Homme

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Homme 1-3 250 × 360 15 1,35 18.2 54 72,9 972 1002,8
Wall decoration Homme 1-3 250 × 179 18 0,9 10,46
Wall border Homme 1-3 250 × 57 64 14,92
Floor tile Homme 1, 3 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6

Wall tile	
Homme 1
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2 

Wall decoration	
Homme 1
250 × 179 mm   18 pcs 

Floor tile	
Homme 1
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2    II  R9 

Wall border	
Homme 1
250 × 57 mm   64 pcs 

Wall tile	
Homme 2
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2 

Wall decoration	
Homme 2
250 × 179 mm   18 pcs 

Wall border	
Homme 2
250 × 57 mm   64 pcs 

Wall tile	
Homme 3
250 × 360 mm   1,35 m2 

Wall decoration	
Homme 3
250 × 179 mm   18 pcs 

Floor tile	
Homme 3
333 × 333/8 mm   1,33 m2    IV  R9 

Wall border	
Homme 3
250 × 57 mm   64 pcs 



126 127

Braid



128 129

Braid

Wall mosaic
Braid R.1
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Braid R.2
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Braid R.3
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Wall decoration	
Braid Black
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs

Mosaic wall border	
Braid Black
327 × 73 mm   16 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Braid Red
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 

Mosaic wall border	
Braid Red
327 × 73 mm   16 pcs 

Wall border
Red
39 × 593 mm   8 pcs 

Wall border
Black
39 ×593 mm   8 pcs 

Wall tile	
Braid R.1
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall decoration	
Braid R.1
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 

Wall tile	
Braid R.2
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall decoration	
Braid R.2
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 

Wall tile	
Braid R.3
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall decoration	
Braid R.3
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 



130 131

Braid

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Braid R.1, R.2, R.3 327 × 593 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
Wall decoration Braid R.1, R.2, R.3, Black, Red 327 × 593 1 0,19 3,4
Wall decoration Braid Grey 1, 2 327 × 593 6 1,2 18,8
Wall border Braid Grey 1A, 2A 108 × 593 10 11,2
Wall border Braid Grey 1B, 2B 53 × 593 10 5,7
Wall border Steel 1 25 × 593 10 3
Wall border Steel 2  15 × 593 15 2,9
Mosaic wall border Braid Black, Braid Red 327 × 73 16 6,6
Wall border Black, Red 39 × 593 8 3
Wall mosaic Braid R.1, R.2, R.3 295 × 327 10 0,96 15,9
Floor tile Braid R.1, R.2, R.3 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Floor tile	
Braid R.1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III  R10 

Floor tile	
Braid R.3
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV  R10 

Wall decoration	
Braid Grey 1
327 × 593 mm   6 pcs 

Wall border	
Braid Grey 1A
108 × 593 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border	
Braid Grey 1B
53 × 593 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border	
Steel 1
25 × 593 mm   10 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Braid Grey 2
327 × 593 mm   6 pcs 

Wall border	
Braid Grey 2B
53 × 593 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border	
Braid Grey 2A
108 × 593 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border	
Steel 2
15 × 593 mm   15 pcs 

Floor tile	
Braid R.2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV  R10 



Elegance
It is time for relaxation in a soft embrace of the evening.

Elegance



134 135

ELEGANTORNAMENT



136 137

ELEGANTORNAMENT

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Elegant Ornament 1-4 223 × 448 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall mosaic Elegant Ornament 1, 2 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Wall border Elegant Ornament 1 223 × 7 30 7,7
Floor tile Elegant Ornament 1, 2 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6

Wall tile	
Elegant Ornament 2
223 × 448 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Elegant Ornament 1
223 × 448 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Elegant Ornament 4
223 × 448 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Elegant Ornament 3
223 × 448 mm   1,5 m2

Wall border	
Elegant Ornament 1
223 × 7 mm   30 pcs

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Ornament 2
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall mosaic	
Elegant Ornament 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Floor tile	
Elegant Ornament 2
333 × 333   /   8 mm   1,33 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Elegant Ornament 1
333 × 333   /   8 mm   1,33 m2    III 



139

FLORALSTONE



140 141

FLORALSTONE



142 143

FLORALSTONE

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Floral Stone 1, 2 600 × 333 6 1,2 18,8 40 48 744 772
Wall decoration Floral Stone 1, 2 600 × 333 6 1,2 18,8
Wall mosaic Floral Stone 1, 2 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Wall border Floral Stone 1, 2 600 × 162 9 16,04
Wall border Floral Stone 3 600 × 162 10 17,8 48 46,7 844,8 874,4
Wall border Steel 5 600 × 25 10 3
Floor tile Floral Stone 1, 2 450 × 450 / 10 6 1,21 27,2 52 62,92 1404 1434,4

Wall border	
Floral Stone 3
600 × 162 mm   10 pcs

Wall decoration	
Floral Stone 1
600 × 333 mm   6 pcs

Wall tile	
Floral Stone 1
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall border	
Floral Stone 1
600 × 162 mm   9 pcs

Wall tile	
Floral Stone 2
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall border	
Floral Stone 2
600 × 162 mm   9 pcs

Wall decoration	
Floral Stone 2
600 × 333 mm   6 pcs

Floor tile	
Floral Stone 2
450 × 450   /   10 mm   1,21 m2    IV 

Floor tile	
Floral Stone 1
450 × 450   /   10 mm   1,21 m2    III 

Wall mosaic	
Floral Stone 2
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Wall mosaic	
Floral Stone 1
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2

Wall border	
Steel 5
600 × 25 mm   10 pcs



145

ELEGANTROSE



146 147

ELEGANTROSE

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Elegant Rose 1 600 × 333 6 1,2 18,8 40 48 744 772
Wall decoration Elegant Rose 1 600 × 333 6 1,2 18,8
Wall border Elegant Rose 1 600 × 57 9 5,96
Wall border Elegant Rose 2 600 × 23 18 4,7
Floor tile Elegant Rose 1 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6

Wall tile	
Elegant Rose 1
600 × 333 mm   1,2 m2

Wall decoration	
Elegant Rose 1
600 × 333 mm   6 pcs

Wall border	
Elegant Rose 1
600 × 57 mm   9 pcs

Wall border	
Elegant Rose 2
600 × 23 mm   18 pcs

Floor tile	
Elegant Rose 1
333 × 333   /   8 mm   1,33 m2    III 



149

BAROQUESTONE



151

BAROQUESTONE

Floor tile	
Baroque Stone 1
333 × 333   /   8 mm   1,33 m2    IV 

Wall border	
Baroque Stone 1
448 × 50 mm   20 pcs

Wall tile	
Baroque Stone 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration	
Baroque Stone 1
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs

Wall decoration	
Baroque Stone 2
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs

Wall mosaic	
Baroque Stone 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Baroque Stone 1 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall decoration Baroque Stone 1, 2 448 × 223 11 1,1 16,7
Wall mosaic Baroque Stone 1 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Wall border Baroque Stone 1 448 × 50 20 8,4
Floor tile Baroque Stone 1 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6



153

MODERNWOOD



155

MODERNWOOD

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Modern Wood 1, 2 448 × 223 15 1,5 22,7 42 63 945 973,4
Wall decoration Modern Wood 3 448 × 223 11 1,1 16,7
Wall mosaic Modern Wood 1, 2 300 × 300 10 0,9 9,9
Wall border Modern Wood 1 448 × 50 20 8,4
Glass wall border Brown 1 448 × 10 15 1,4
Floor tile Modern Wood 1, 2 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Glass wall border	
Brown 1
448 × 10 mm   15 pcs

Wall border	
Modern Wood 1
448 × 50 mm   20 pcs

Floor tile	
Modern Wood 2
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Floor tile	
Modern Wood 1
448 × 448   /   10 mm   1,2 m2    III 

Wall tile	
Modern Wood 1
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall tile	
Modern Wood 2
448 × 223 mm   1,5 m2

Wall decoration	
Modern Wood 3
448 × 223 mm   11 pcs

Wall mosaic	
Modern Wood 1
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2

Wall mosaic	
Modern Wood 2
300 × 300 mm   0,9 m2



156 157

Parma



158 159

Parma



160 161

Parma

tile dimensions in mm

pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Parma R.1, R.2, R.3 298 × 598 6 1,07 19,16 40 42,8 758,4 786,4
Wall decoration Parma 1 298 × 598 1 0,18 3,3
Wall border Parma 1 598 × 45 7 3,56
Wall border Parma 2 598 × 115 6 9,8
Wall border Parma 3 298 × 82 6 2,3
Wall border Parma 4 298 × 105 6 3,98
Wall corner Parma 1 45 × 45 8 3,64
Wall mosaic Parma 1 298 × 298 9 0,8 11,9
Wall mosaic Parma 2 298 × 298 9 0,8 11,9
Floor tile Parma R.1 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4

Wall border	
Parma 2
598 × 115 mm   6 pcs 

Wall border	
Parma 1
598 × 45 mm   7 pcs

Wall corner	
Parma 1
45 × 45 mm   8 pcs 

Floor tile	
Parma R.1
448 × 448/10 mm   1,2 m2    IV 

Wall tile	
Parma R.1
298 × 598 mm   1,07 m2 

Wall tile	
Parma R.2
298 × 598 mm   1,07 m2 

Wall tile	
Parma R.3
298 × 598 mm   1,07 m2 

Wall decoration	
Parma 1
298 × 598 mm   1 pcs 

Wall border	
Parma 3
298 × 82 mm   6 pcs 

Wall border	
Parma 4
298 × 105 mm   6 pcs 

Wall mosaic	
Parma 1
298 × 298 mm   0,8 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Parma 2
298 × 298 mm   0,8 m2 



162 163

Sarda



164 165

Sarda

tile dimensions in mm

pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Sarda R.1, R.2, R.3 327 × 593 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
Wall mosaic Sarda 1-3 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Mosaic wall border Sarda 1, 2 327 × 120 12 7,7
Floor tile Sarda R.1, R.2 327 × 327 / 8 12 1,28 24,2 48 61,44 1152 1181,6
Floor tile Sarda 1, 2 450 × 450 / 10 6 1,21 27,2 52 62,92 1404 1434,4

Floor tile	
Sarda R.1
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Sarda 1
450 × 450/10 mm   1,21 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Sarda R.2
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2    III 

Floor tile	
Sarda 2
450 × 450/10 mm   1,21 m2    III 

Wall tile	
Sarda R.1
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Mosaic wall border	
Sarda 1
327 × 120 mm   12 pcs 

Wall mosaic	
Sarda 1
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Wall tile	
Sarda R.2
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Mosaic wall border	
Sarda 2
327 × 120 mm   12 pcs 

Wall mosaic	
Sarda 2
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Wall tile	
Sarda R.3
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Sarda 3
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 



166

Calle



168 169

Calle

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Calle R.1, R.2 327 × 593 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
4-element wall image Calle R.1 593 × 654 2 0,78 12,8
2-element wall decoration Calle R.1 593 × 327 5 1 16,5
Wall decoration Welle 1 327 × 295 10 1 16,4
Wall border Rondo 1 327 × 80 14 6,71
Rectangular wall mosaic Calle 1, 2 295 × 327 10 0,96 15,9
Square wall mosaic Calle 1, 2 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Floor tile Calle R.1 327 × 327 / 8 12 1,28 24,2 48 61,44 1152 1181,6

4-element wall image	
Calle R.1
593 × 654 mm   2 pcs 

2-element wall decoration	
Calle R.1
593 × 327 mm   5 pcs 

Floor tile	
Calle R.1
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2    III  R9 

Wall decoration	
Welle 1
327 × 295 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border	
Rondo 1
327 × 80 mm   14 pcs 

Wall tile	
Calle R.1
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Calle 1
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Square wall mosaic	
Calle 1
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Wall tile	
Calle R.2
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Rectangular wall mosaic	
Calle 2
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Square wall mosaic	
Calle 2
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 



170

ANDALUZJA



172 173

ANDALUZJA

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Andaluzja R.1, R.3, R.5 327 × 593 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
Wall decoration Andaluzja R.5, R.6, R.7, R.8 327 × 593 1 0,2 3,3
Wall mosaic Andaluzja 1, 3, 5 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Mosaic wall border Andaluzja 5, 6, 7, 8 327 × 120 12 7,7
Floor tile Andaluzja R.1, R.3, R.5 327 × 327 / 8 12 1,28 24,2 48 61,4 1152 1181,6
Floor tile Andaluzja 5 450 × 450 / 10 6 1,21 27,2 52 62,92 1404 1434,4
Mosaic floor border Andaluzja 5 327 × 100 / 8 14 0,47 11,26
Mosaic floor corner Andaluzja 5 100 × 100 / 8 40 7

Wall mosaic	
Andaluzja 1
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Floor tile	
Andaluzja R.1
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2

    III 

Mosaic floor border 	
Andaluzja 5
327 × 100/8 mm   14 pcs 

Mosaic floor corner 	
Andaluzja 5
100 × 100/8 mm   40 pcs 

Wall mosaic	
Andaluzja 3
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Floor tile	
Andaluzja R.3
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2

    II 

Wall mosaic	
Andaluzja 5
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Floor tile	
Andaluzja R.5
327 × 327/8 mm   1,28 m2

    III 

Floor tile	
Andaluzja 5
450 × 450/10 mm   1,21 m2

    III 

Wall decoration	
Andaluzja R.7
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 

Mosaic wall border	
Andaluzja 7
327 × 120 mm   12 pcs 

Wall tile	
Andaluzja R.1
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Mosaic wall border	
Andaluzja 5
327 × 120 mm   12 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Andaluzja R.6
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 

Mosaic wall border	
Andaluzja 6
327 × 120 mm   12 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Andaluzja R.5
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 

Mosaic wall border	
Andaluzja 8
327 × 120 mm   12 pcs 

Wall decoration	
Andaluzja R.8
327 × 593 mm   1 pcs 

Wall tile	
Andaluzja R.3
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile	
Andaluzja R.5
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 



174 175

Sublime



176 177

Sublime

tile dimensions in mm

pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Sublime R.1, R.2 327 × 593 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
Wall border Sublime 162,5 × 593 10 17,8
Wall mosaic Sublime 1, 2 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Floor tile Sublime R.1, R.2 327 × 327 / 10 12 1,28 24,2 48 61,44 1152 1181,6

Floor tile	
Sublime R.1
327 × 327/10 mm   1,28 m2    III  R9 

Floor tile	
Sublime R.2
327 × 327/10 mm   1,28 m2    IV  R9 

Wall tile	
Sublime R.1
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Sublime 1
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Wall border	
Sublime
162,5 × 593 mm   10 pcs 

Wall tile	
Sublime R.2
327 × 593 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall mosaic	
Sublime 2
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 



179178

Colour



Orange

Elements of the collection on pages 192-193. 



Pop

Elements of the collection on pages 192-193.



White

Elements of the collection on pages 192-193.



Black&Red

Elements of the collection on pages 192-193.



Floral

Elements of the collection on pages 192-193.



Green

Elements of the collection on pages 192-193. 



193192

COLOUR
List of all Colour collection products.

Wall decoration  
White
593 × 327 mm   1 pcs 

Wall tile  
White R.1
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
Green R.1
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
Orange R.1
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
Red R.1
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
Black R.1
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
Gray R.1
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
White R.2
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
Green R.2
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
Orange R.2
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
Colour Ret
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall tile  
Gray R.2
593 × 327 mm   1,16 m2 

Wall decoration  
Green
593 × 327 mm   1 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Black
593 × 327 mm   1 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Red
593 × 327 mm   1 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Black
593 × 327 mm   1 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Gray
593 × 327 mm   1 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Floral White
593 × 327 mm   6 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Floral Green
593 × 327 mm   6 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Floral Orange
593 × 327 mm   6 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Pop Green
593 × 327 mm   6 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Pop Orange
593 × 327 mm   6 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Pop Red
593 × 327 mm   6 pcs 

Wall decoration  
Flower Gray
593 × 327 mm   1 pcs 

Wall border  
Flower White 2
593 × 162,5 mm   2 pcs 

Wall border  
Flower White 1
593 × 162,5 mm   2 pcs 

Wall border  
Pop Green
593 × 162,5 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border  
Flower Green 2
593 × 162,5 mm   2 pcs 

Wall border  
Flower Orange 2
593 × 162,5 mm   2 pcs 

Wall border  
Pop Orange
593 × 162,5 mm    10 pcs 

Wall border  
Pop Red
593 × 162,5 mm   10 pcs 

Wall border  
Flower Gray
593 × 162,5 mm   2 pcs 

Wall border  
Black&Red 2B
593 × 57 mm   9 pcs

Wall border  
Black&Red 2A
593 × 120 mm   9 pcs 

Rectangular wall  
mosaic White
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Square wall  
mosaic White
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Rectangular wall  
mosaic Green
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Square wall   
mosaic Green
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Rectangular wall  
mosaic Black
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Square wall   
mosaic Black
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Rectangular wall  
mosaic Gray
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Square wall   
mosaic Gray
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Rectangular wall  
mosaic Orange
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Square wall   
mosaic Orange
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Rectangular wall  
mosaic Red
295 × 327 mm   0,96 m2 

Square wall   
mosaic Red
300 × 300 mm   0,81 m2 

Floor tile 
Black&Red R.1
448 × 448/10 mm   

 1,2 m2    III  R9 

Floor tile 
Black&Red R.2
448 × 448/10 mm   

 1,2 m2    IV  R9 

Floor tile 
White R.1
448 × 448/10 mm   

 1,2 m2    IV  R10 

Floor tile 
Gray R.1
448 × 448/10 mm   

 1,2 m2    III  R10 

Wall border  
Black&Red 1A
593 × 120 mm   9 pcs 

Wall border  
Black&Red 1B
593 × 57 mm   9 pcs

Wall border  
Flower Green 1
593 × 162,5 mm   2 pcs 

Wall border  
Flower Orange 1
593 × 162,5 mm   2 pcs 

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile (all) 593 × 327 6 1,16 18,8 40 46,4 744 772
Wall decoration (all mono) 593 × 327 1 0,19 3,4
Wall decoration Pop, Floral (all) 593 × 327 6 1,2 18,8
Wall decoration Flower Gray 593 × 327 1 0,19 3,4
Wall border Pop (all) 593 × 162,5 10 17,8
Wall border Flower (all) 593 × 162,5 2 3,4
Wall border Black&Red 1A, 2A 593 × 120 9 11,9
Wall border Black&Red 1B, 2B 593 × 57 9 6,5
Rectangular wall mosaic (all) 295 × 327 10 0,96 15,9
Square wall mosaic (all) 300 × 300 9 0,81 11,9
Floor tile Black&Red R.1, R.2, White R.1, Gray R.1 448 × 448 / 10 6 1,2 27,2 52 62,4 1404 1434,4



195194

Majolika



197196

PUNTO
NIMFEA
MALWA
AVIGNON
PUEBLO

decorations:



199198

  20x20
Punto

Elements of the collection on pages 218-221.



201200

20x20
NIMFEA

Elements of the collection on pages 218-221.



203202

20x20
malwa

Elements of the collection on pages 218-221.



205204

20x20
AVIGNON

Elements of the collection on pages 218-221.



207206

20x20
PUEBLO

Elements of the collection on pages 218-221.



209208

QUARTET

ROTUNDO

MEZZA 

HAGA

decorations:



211210

11,5x11,5
quartet

Elements of the collection on pages 218-221.



213212

11,5x11,5
ROTUNDO

Elements of the collection on pages 218-221.



215214

11,5x11,5
MEZZA

Elements of the collection on pages 218-221.



217216

11,5x11,5
HAGA

Elements of the collection on pages 218-221.



219218

MALWA

PUNTO

PUEBLO

NIMFEA

AVIGNON

20x20
majolika

Wall tile
Majolika 12 
200 × 200 mm 

 1 m2

Wall tile  
Majolika 13 
200 × 200 mm 

 1 m2

Wall tile 
Majolika 14 
200 × 200 mm 

 1 m2

Wall tile 
Majolika 15 
200 × 200 mm 

 1 m2

Wall tile 
Majolika 16 
200 × 200 mm 

 1 m2

Wall tile 
Majolika 17 
200 × 200 mm 

 1 m2

Wall profile 
Cygaro Majolika 11 
200 × 25 mm 

 110 pcs

Wall profile 
Cygaro Majolika 12 
200 × 25 mm 

 110 pcs

Wall profile 
Cygaro Majolika 13 
200 × 25 mm 

 110 pcs

Wall profile 
Cygaro Majolika 14 
200 × 25 mm 

 110 pcs

Wall profile 
Cygaro Majolika 15 
200 × 25 mm 

 110 pcs

Wall profile 
Cygaro Majolika 16 
200 × 25 mm 

 110 pcs

Wall profile 
Cygaro Majolika 17 
200 × 25 mm 

 110 pcs

Square wall mosaic 
Majolika 11 
301 × 301 mm 

 1,08 m2

Square wall mosaic 
Majolika 12 
301 × 301 mm 

 1,08 m2

Square wall mosaic 
Majolika 13 
301 × 301 mm 

 1,08 m2

Square wall mosaic 
Majolika 14 
301 × 301 mm 

 1,08 m2

Square wall mosaic 
Majolika 15 
301 × 301 mm 

 1,08 m2

Square wall mosaic 
Majolika 16 
301 × 301 mm 

 1,08 m2

Square wall mosaic 
Majolika 17 
301 × 301 mm 

 1,08 m2

Rectangular wall
mosaic  
Majolika 11 
267 × 301 mm 

 0,96 m2

Rectangular wall
mosaic 
Majolika 12 
267 × 301 mm 

 0,96 m2

Rectangular wall
mosaic 
Majolika 13 
267 × 301 mm 

 0,96 m2

Rectangular wall
mosaic 
Majolika 14 
267 × 301 mm 

 0,96 m2

Rectangular wall
mosaic 
Majolika 15 
267 × 301 mm 

 0,96 m2

Rectangular wall
mosaic 
Majolika 16 
267 × 301 mm

 0,96 m2

Rectangular wall
mosaic 
Majolika 17 
267 × 301 mm

 0,96 m2

Wall border 
Majolika Punto 11 
200 × 48 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Punto 12 
200 × 48 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Punto 13 
200 × 48 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Punto 14 
200 × 48 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Punto 15 
200 × 48 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Punto 16 
200 × 48 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Punto 17 
200 × 48 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Punto 11 
200 × 200 mm  20 pcs

 100 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Punto 12 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Punto 13 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Punto 14 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Punto 15 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Punto 16 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Punto 17 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Malwa 11 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Malwa 12 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Malwa 13 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Malwa 14 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Malwa 15 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Malwa 16 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Malwa 17 
200 × 200 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Malwa 11 
200 × 45 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Malwa 12 
200 × 45 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Malwa 13 
200 × 45 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Malwa 14 
200 × 45 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Malwa 15 
200 × 45 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Malwa 16 
200 × 45 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Malwa 17 
200 × 45 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Pueblo 11 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Pueblo 12 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Pueblo 13 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Pueblo 14 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Pueblo 15 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Pueblo 16 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Pueblo 17 
200 × 200 mm

Wall border
Majolika Pueblo 11A 
200 × 45 mm

 100 pcs

Wall border
Majolika Pueblo 11B 
200 × 25 mm

 200 pcs

Wall tile  
Majolika 11
200 × 200 mm 

 1 m2

Floor tile
Majolika 11
333 × 333   /   8 mm

 1,33 m2    IV 

Floor tile
Majolika 12
333 × 333   /   8 mm

 1,33 m2    III 

Floor tile
Majolika 13
333 × 333   /   8 mm

 1,33 m2    III 

Floor tile
Majolika 14
333 × 333   /   8 mm

 1,33 m2    II 

Wall decoration 
Majolika Nimfea 12 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Nimfea 13 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Nimfea 14 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Nimfea 15 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Nimfea 16 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Nimfea 17 
200 × 200 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Nimfea 12 
200 × 61 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Nimfea 13 
200 × 61 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Nimfea 14 
200 × 61 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Nimfea 15 
200 × 61 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Nimfea 16 
200 × 61 mm

Wall border 
Majolika Nimfea 17 
200 × 61 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Avignon 12 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Avignon 13 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Avignon 14 
200 × 200 mm

Wall decoration 
Majolika Avignon 15 
200 × 200 mm

 20 pcs

 20 pcs

 20 pcs

 20 pcs

 80 pcs

 100 pcs



221220

11,5x11,5
majolika

QUARTET

ROTUNDO

MEZZA

HAGA

Wall tile 
Majolika 1 
115 × 115 mm 

 0,5 m2

Wall tile 
Majolika 2 
115 × 115 mm 

 0,5 m2

Wall tile 
Majolika 3 
115 × 115 mm 

 0,5 m2

Wall tile 
Majolika 4 
115 × 115 mm 

 0,5 m2

Wall tile 
Majolika 5 
115 × 115 mm 

 0,5 m2

Floor tile 
Majolika 1 
115 × 115/8 mm 

 0,5 m2    IV 

Floor tile 
Majolika 2 
115 × 115/8 mm 

 0,5 m2    III 

Floor tile 
Majolika 3 
115 × 115/8 mm 

 0,5 m2    III 

Floor tile 
Majolika 4 
115 × 115/8 mm 

 0,5 m2    II 

Wall decoration 
Majolika Quartet 1 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Quartet 2 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Quartet 3 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Quartet 4 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Rotundo 1 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Rotundo 2 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Rotundo 3 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Rotundo 4 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Rotundo 5 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Rotundo 6 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall corner 
Majolika Mezza 4 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall corner 
Majolika Mezza 2 
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall border 
Majolika Mezza 2 
235 × 115 mm

 18 pcs

Wall border 
Majolika Mezza 4 
235 × 115 mm 

 18 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Haga 1A  
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Haga 1B  
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Haga 1C  
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

Wall decoration 
Majolika Haga 1D  
115 × 115 mm 

 38 pcs

tile dimensions in mm
pcs m2 kg carton m2 kg net kg gross

Wall tile Majolika 11-17 200 × 200 25 1 11,45 84 84 945 981,8
Wall tile Majolika 1-5 115 × 115 38 0,5 9,32 108 54 984,96 1026,56

Wall decoration Majolika (all 20x20) 200 × 200 20 0,80 9,8
Wall decoration Majolika Haga 1A, 1B, 1C, 1D 115 × 115 38 0,5 9,32
Wall decoration Majolika Quartet 1-4 115 × 115 38 0,5 9,32
Wall decoration Majolika Rotundo 1-6 115 × 115 38 0,5 9,32
Square wall mosaic Majolika 11-17 301 × 301 12 1,08 11,12
Rectangular wall mosaic Majolika 11-17 267 × 301 12 0,96 9,8

Wall border Majolika Malwa 11-17 200 × 45 100 12
Wall border Majolika Nimfea 12-17 200 × 61 80 11,96
Wall border Majolika Punto 11-17 200 × 48 100 12
Wall border Majolika Pueblo 11A 200 × 45 100 12
Wall border Majolika Pueblo 11B 200 × 25 200 12,2
Wall border Majolika Mezza 2, 4 235 × 115 18 8,32
Wall corner Majolika Mezza 2, 4 115 × 115 38 9,32
Wall profile Cygaro Majolika 11-17 200 × 25 110 8,12
Floor tile Majolika 11-14 333 × 333 / 8 12 1,33 24,2 48 63,84 1152 1181,6
Floor tile Majolika 1-4 115 × 115 / 8 38 0,5 9,32 108 54 984,96 1026,56



222

certificates  standards



225224

certificates

The ceramic tiles „Tubàdzin” have all necessary certificates and approvals confirming their quality, properties and full compatibility with applicable standards.

Tubàdzin is the first Polish tile manufacturer
boasting the EKO-ITB Certificate.

It is granted to products complying with the UE criteria of Green  
public procurement. This signage reflects our care for the environment;  
at the same time it ensures that we always supply our customers  
with environmentally friendly and safe products. 



227226

Permissible deviations
Requirements

PN-EN14411:2005 za∏. L, Grupa B III
Average value obtained   Standard

Length and width deviations (%) ±0,5 0,25 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Thickness deviations (%) ±10 ±3 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Surface deviations (%) ±0,5/-0,3 +0,35/-0,1 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Rectangularity deviation (%) ±0,3 ±0,15 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Deviations of sides (%) ±0,5 ±0,25 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Quality of surface

The minimum of 95% of tiles
should not have visible defects,  

causing the tiled surface
looks worse

98% PN EN ISO 10545-2

Technical data
Requirements

PN-EN14411:2005 za∏. L, Grupa B III
Average value obtained Standard

Water absorption (%) average > 10            17 PN EN ISO 10545-3

Bending strength (N/mm²) min. 15 19-24 PN EN ISO 10545-4

Breaking strength (N),
thickness < 7,5 mm

> 200 average 400            PN EN ISO 10545-4

Breaking strength (N),
thickness > 7,5 mm

> 600 average 800              PN EN ISO 10545-4

Thermal shock resistance required resistant PN EN ISO 10545-9

Crazing resistance required resistant PN EN ISO 10545-11

Spot resistance (1-3) min. class 3 class 5 PN EN ISO 10545-14

Resistance to household
chemicals  (AA-D)

min. class GB class GA PN EN ISO 10545-13

Chemical resistance  
(GLC-GLA) indicated by the manufacturer class GLA PN EN ISO 10545-13

Technical standards of wall tiles

Technical standards of ceramic tiles

Technical data
Requirements

PN-EN14411:2005 za∏. G, Grupa B Ia
Average value obtained Standard

Water absorption (%)  < 0,5%            < 0,2% PN EN ISO 10545-3

Resistance to abrasion (grade I-V) indicated by the manufacturer III and IV PN EN ISO 10545-7

Bending strength (N/mm2) min. 35 51 (500 kg/cm2) PN EN ISO 10545-4

Thermal shock resistance required resistant PN EN ISO 10545-9

Crazing resistance required resistant PN EN ISO 10545-11

Resistance to household chemicals  
(GB)

min. class GB class GA PN EN ISO 10545-13

Spot resistance (1-5) min. class 3 class 5 PN EN ISO 10545-14

Chemical resistance  
(GLC-GLA)

indicated by the manufacturer class GLA PN EN ISO 10545-13

Frost resistance required frost resistant PN EN ISO 10545-12

Breaking strength (N),
thickness > 7,5 mm

min. 1300 1800 PN EN ISO 10545-4

Technical standards of floor tiles

Permissible deviations
Requirements

PN-EN14411:2005 za∏. G, Grupa B Ia
Average value obtained Standard

Length and width deviations (%) ±0,6 ±0,1 - 0,3 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Thickness deviations (%) ±5 ±2 - 3,5 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Surface deviations (%) ±0,5 ±0,03 - 0,08 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Rectangularity deviation (%) ±0,6 ±0,12 - 0,16 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Deviations of sides (%) ±0,5 ±0,09 - 0,12 PN EN ISO 10545-2

Quality of surface

The minimum of 95% of tiles
should not have visible defects,  

causing the tiled surface
looks worse

according to the norm PN EN ISO 10545-2



228

During the photo sessions, products were used, delivered by the following companies:
Agata Meble – www.agatameble.pl, Amica – www.amica.com.pl, Art Decor – www.artdecor.eu, 
Atak Design – www.atakdesign.pl, Balexim – www.balexim.com.pl, Bokaro oddzia∏ ¸ódê – www.bokaro.pl, 
Cermag Wrocław oddział Łódê – www.cermag.com.pl, Deante – www.deante.pl, Fumino – www.fumino.pl, 
Home & You – www.home-you.com, Ideal Standard – www.idealstandard.pl, Jysk – www.jysk.pl, 
Kler – www.kler.pl, Kludi – www.kludi.com, Martela – www.martela.pl, Mirad oddzia∏ ¸ódê – www.mirad.com.pl, 
Sanitec Koło – www.kolo.com.pl, Tradis – www.tradis.pl

The Catalogue is to be regarded as a demonstration material and is not a quotation, as defined by the Civil Code.
Because of the printing technique, the presentations may slightly differ from the original products.
Neither any part of this Catalogue nor its entire contents may be copied in any way without permission
of the Tubàdzin Management Group.

Alphabetical index

Alabastrino....................................... 76-79
Albero................................................. 48-51
Aldea ................................................... 40-43
Andaluzja........................................ 170-173
baroquestone............................... 148-151
botanicstone..................................... 24-27
Braid................................................ 126-131
Calle................................................ 166-169
circlestone........................................ 28-31
Colour Black&Red............ 186-187, 192-193
Colour Floral.................... 188-189, 192-193
Colour Green................... 190-191, 192-193
Colour Orange................. 180-181, 192-193
Colour Pop....................... 182-183, 192-193
Colour White.................... 184-185, 192-193
elegantflower.................................. 16-23
ELEGANTNATUR.......................... 36-39, 62-65
ELEGANTORNAMENT......................... 134-137
ELEGANTROSE................................... 144-147
FLORALstone................................... 138-143
Harion................................................. 70-75
Homme............................................. 122-125
Inverno............................................... 88-91
Kuba..................................................... 44-47
Majolika Avignon........... 204-205, 218-221
Majolika Haga................. 216-217, 218-221
Majolika Malwa ............. 202-203, 218-221
Majolika Mezza............... 214-215, 218-221
Majolika Nimfea ............ 200-201, 218-221
Majolika Pueblo............. 206-207, 218-221
Majolika Punto.............. 198-199, 218-221
Majolika Quartet........... 210-211, 218-221
Majolika Rotundo......... 212-213, 218-221
MODERNGRAPHIC ............................... 98-105
MODERNPUNK................................... 106-113
MODERNSQUARE................................... 66-69
MODERNWAVE....................................... 58-61
MODERNWOOD...................... 32-35, 152-155
Moringa.............................................. 84-87
Mozaiki................................................ 92-94
Navona................................................ 80-83
Parma .............................................. 156-161
Ren ................................................... 114-121
Sarda............................................... 162-165
sensitivestone..................................... 4-15
Sublime............................................ 174-177
Tajga.................................................... 52-55



Tubàdzin Management Group sp. z o.o. Tubàdzin Management Group sp. z o.o. 
Cedrowice Parcela 11, 95-035 OzorkówCedrowice Parcela 11, 95-035 Ozorków

tel. tel. ++ 48 42 710 37 00 48 42 710 37 00
fax fax ++ 48 42 710 37 99 48 42 710 37 99

www.tubadzin.pl www.tubadzin.pl 


